OrlandDSanford

ORLANDO SANFORD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (SFB)

AUGUST 2025
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT
CALENDAR YTD FISCALYTD

PASSENGERS Aug-25 Aug-24 % CHANGE 2025 2024 % CHANGE 12MO Aug-25 12MO Aug-24 % CHANGE

DOMESTIC ENPLANED 118,502 103,536 14.45% 1,107,472 990,200 11.84% 1,515,648 1,411,991 7.34%

DOMESTIC DEPLANED 113,293 101,344 11.79% 1,099,583 988,751 11.21% 1,525,325 1,422,949 7.19%

DOMESTIC TOTAL 231,795 204,880 13.14% 2,207,055 1,978,951 11.53% 3,040,973 2,834,940 7.27%

INTERNATIONAL ENPLANED 211 284 -25.70% 1,641 32,969 -95.02% 1,832 44,374 -95.87%

INTERNATIONAL DEPLANED 330 160 106.25% 1,839 30,378 -93.95% 2,077 43,905 -95.27%

INTERNATIONAL SUBTOTAL 541 444 21.85% 3,480 63,347 -94.51% 3,909 88,279 -95.57%

TRANSIT 809 491 314.00% 1,123 881 27.47% 1,123 1,280 -12.27%

INTERNATIONAL TOTAL 1,350 935 44.39% 4,603 64,228 -92.83% 5,032 89,559 -94.38%
CARGO

DOMESTIC EXPORTS - - 0.00% - - 0.00% - - 0.00%

DOMESTIC IMPORTS - - 0.00% - - 0.00% - - 0.00%

INTERNATIONAL EXPORTS - - 0.00% - - 0.00% - - 0.00%

INTERNATIONAL IMPORTS - - 0.00% - - 0.00% - - 0.00%

TOTAL CARGO (TONS)

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS

DOMESTIC AIR CARRIER
INTERNATIONAL AIR CARRIER
AIR TAXI

GENERAL AVIATION
MILITARY

1,643 1,402
1 3
7,470 5,161
23, 651 14, 106

17.19%
-66.67%
44.74%
67.67%
91.43%

12
59,256
184, 574

13,419 13.21%
449 -97.33%
50,317 17.77%
134, 985 36.74%
-7.01%

18
81,942
266, 308

196, 854

8.82%
-97.25%
11.54%
35.28%
-31.73%

TOTAL OPERATIONS m 20, 707 58.56%] 259, 472 199, 641 20.97%| 369, 905 m 27.03%
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